
3314 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/16 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.56.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

85.01. 001 

85.01.031 

85.01.049 

85.02.000 

85.04.011 

84.04.011 

85.06.001) 
85.06.009) 

85.06.001) 
85.06.009) 

85.11.009 

85.11.009 

85.12.011 ) 
85.12.019) 

85.19 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

Description of Goods 

Hewitt-Robins Aggregate screening systems for 
use in the size screening of aggregate and 
other materials primarily in the rock, 
shingle, and processing industries 

Dryomatic dehumidifiers 

Machines for making spark plugs 

One only Rubber Base Mat making machine 

Portable hydraulic body repair kits 
4 ton and 10 ton 

SERDI Model ERR 50 Cylinder Head 
Remanufacturing Machine, used in complete 
reconditioning of Cylinder Heads in engine 
reconditioning workshops 

2 only Hoist Motors with gear boxes and 
end bell 

Parts, peculiar for use in making coils and 
transformers for television and audio 
equipment, made in New Zealand 

2 only mult.onics tubing inductors 24 uH 60A, 
horizontal mounting, , M24-60T 

Electro Magnetic brakes for complete and 
frequent urgent stopping of the rotation of 
electrical motors 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Battery cases made of polypropylene, with covers 
and vent plugs, of the following types only; 
N120, NI50, N200, type 389, type 386/387, 
NZ02 and N502/N570 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Battery cases made of polypropylene, with covers 
and vent plugs of the following types only; 
NI20, NI50, N200, type 389, type 386/387, 
NZ02, AI6320, AI6321 (containers), AI6493 
(covers), PI302 (plugs), PI298 (handles) 
and PI301 (pins for handles) 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Component parts as may be approved for use in 
the manufacture/repair of foodmixers or 
food processors 
Excluding: 
I Parts of general use 
2 Motors 
3 Cutting blades 

RBQUESTED APPROVAL 
Component parts as may be approved for use in 
the manufacture of hand held foodmixers 
APPROVED: 
Switch, motor, cord clamp. ejector beaters 

Hand-held sword-type direct contact heating 
apparatus used in the bending of 
thermoplastic materials 

Hand-help hot gas welding apparatus with air 
line supply or integrated blower for use in 
heat welding thermoplastic materials 

Infra red ceramic elements 

Components. as may be approved. peculiar for 
use in the making of Hawker Siddleley high 
voltage switchgear 
APPROVED: 
A schedule of components to be approved is 
available from the Collector of Customs, 
Christchurch 

Inertia switches, Types 306/458, 415/1, 415/2 
and 3171 

Krone ring main isolating unit 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Addington Engineering Co Ltd 
Industrial Plastics Division 
PO Box 4289 
Postal Centre 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Taylors Ltd 
PO Box 191 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Champion Saprk Plug HZ Limited 
PO Box 14-219 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 

Walk Off Mats NZ Ltd 
C/- Pengelly's Wellington Ltd 
PO Box 161 
WELLINGTON 

Roger Millar Co Ltd 
PO Box 1089 
INVERCARGILL 

H E Melhop Ltd 
PO Box 1377 
INVERCARGILL 

Tanner Sawmills Ltd 
Private Bag 
THAMES 

Coil Specialists Ltd 
105 Birch Ave 
TAURANGA 

Broadcasting Corporation of NZ 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 

Samuel Brown Ltd 
PO Box 1719 
WELLINGTON 

Amalgamated Batteries Limited 
PO Box. 19-541 
Woolston 

Rank Appliances NZ Ltd 
PO Box 18 298 
GLEN INNES 

Addington Enginee~ing Co Ltd 
Industrial Plastics Division 
PO Box 4289 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Addington Engineering Co Ltd 
Industrial Plastics Division 
PO Box 4289 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Hislop & Barley Electrical Ltd 
PO Box 27-109 
Mt Rosk1l1 

.AUCKLAND 4 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

Tolley Transformer Industries 
Div of Tolley Industries Ltd 
PO Box 7050 
BELL BLOCK 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

15 

IS 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 540043A 

DN 462412C 

DN 462411E 

WN 520129 

CH 540042C 

CH 5400488 

AK 500402A 

DN 462415H 

WN 520119 

WN 520115 

CH 490095L 

CH 540041£ 

AK 209512C 

AK 500196L 

CH 540045H 

CH 540044K 

DN 462416F 

CH 440142F 

DN 462417D 

HO 580087A 

No. 144 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 


