THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/16 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor of Appn.
84.56.009	Hewitt-Robins Aggregate screening systems for use in the size screening of aggregate and other materials primarily in the rock, shingle, and processing industries	Addington Engineering Co Ltd Industrial Plastics Division PO Box 4289 Postal Centre CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540043A	A
84.59.059	Dryomatic dehumidifiers	Taylors Ltd PO Box 191 CHRISTCHURCH	10	DN 462412C	CA
84.59.059	Machines for making spark plugs	Champion Saprk Plug NZ Limited PO Box 14-219 Panmure AUCKLAND	10	DN 462411E	CA
84.59.059	One only Rubber Base Mat making machine	Walk Off Mats NZ Ltd C/- Pengelly's Wellington Ltd PO Box 161 WELLINGTON	10	WN 520129	A
84.59.059	Portable hydraulic body repair kits 4 ton and 10 ton	Roger Millar Co Ltd PO Box 1089 INVERCARGILL	10	CH 540042C	A
84.59.059	SERDI Model ERR 50 Cylinder Head Remanufacturing Machine, used in complete reconditioning of Cylinder Heads in engine reconditioning workshops	H E Melhop Ltd PO Box 1377 INVERCARGILL	10	CH 540048B	A
85.01.001	2 only Hoist Motors with gear boxes and end bell	Tanner Sawmills Ltd Private Bag THAMES	15	AK 500402A	A
85.01.031	Parts, peculiar for use in making coils and transformers for television and audio equipment, made in New Zealand	Coil Specialists Ltd 105 Birch Ave TAURANGA	10	DN 462415H	CA
85.01.049	2 only multronics tubing inductors 24 uH 60A, horizontal mounting, # M24-60T	Broadcasting Corporation of NZ Supply Division PO Box 98 WELLINGTON	10	WN 520119	A
85.02.000	Electro Magnetic brakes for complete and frequent urgent stopping of the rotation of electrical motors	Samuel Brown Ltd PO Box 1719 WELLINGTON		WN 520115	A
85.04.011	CURRENT APPROVAL Battery cases made of polypropylene, with covers and vent plugs, of the following types only; N120, N150, N200, type 389, type 386/387, NZ02 and N502/N570	Amalgamated Batteries Limited PO Box. 19-541 Woolston	••	CH 490095L	ya
84.04.011	REQUESTED APPROVAL Battery cases made of polypropylene, with covers and vent plugs of the following types only; N120, N150, N200, type 389, type 386/387, N202, A16320, A16321 (containers), A16493 (covers), P1302 (plugs), P1298 (handles) and P1301 (pins for handles)		••	CH 540041E	VA
85.06.001) 85.06.009)	CURRENT APPROVAL Component parts as may be approved for use in the manufacture/repair of foodmixers or food processors Excluding: 1 Parts of general use 2 Motors 3 Cutting blades	Rank Appliances NZ Ltd PO Box 18 298 GLEN INNES	15	AK, 209512C	VA
85.06.001) 85.06.009)			15	AK 500196L	VA
85.11.009	Hand-held sword-type direct contact heating apparatus used in the bending of thermoplastic materials	Addington Engineering Co Ltd Industrial Plastics Division PO Box 4289 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540045H	A
85.11.009	Hand-help hot gas welding apparatus with air line supply or integrated blower for use in heat welding thermoplastic materials	Addington Engineering Co Ltd Industrial Plastics Division PO Box 4289 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 540044K	A
85.12.011) 85.12.019)		Hislop & Barley Electrical Ltd PO Box 27-109 Mt Roskill AUCKLAND 4	10	DN 462416F	CA
85.19	Components, as may be approved, peculiar for use in the making of Hawker Siddleley high voltage switchgear APPROVED: A schedule of components to be approved is available from the Collector of Customs, Christchurch		• •	CH 440142F	A
85.19.009	Inertia switches, Types 306/458, 415/1, 415/2 and 3171	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 462417D	CA
85.19.009	Krone ring main isolating unit	Tolley Transformer Industries Div of Tolley Industries Ltd PO Box 7050 BELL BLOCK	10	HO 580087A	A